

State Vs. Jeet Singh (CHI no. 136-17)
CNR no. PBHOB10006772017

Present: Ms. Shikha Ld. APP for the Statement,
Accused in person with counsel Sh. Amarinder Singh Bhullar.
No PW is present nor served. Adjournment is requested.

Now to come up on 30.04.2018 for evidence of the prosecution.

Summons issued to prosecution witnesses mentioned at Sr. no. 1 to 5 not
received back. Now all PW be summoned for the date fixed.

(Damandeep Kamal Heera)
JMIC/Garhshankar.

Amandeep Kaur Steno

Date of order : 26.03.2018

Next Date : 30.04.2018

Purpose :