

State VS Jodha Singh and another CHI 131-2019

Present: Sh.Amrit Mittal, Ld. APP for the State.
Both accused on bail with counsel Ms.Harpreet Kaur,
Advocate

Ld. APP for the State has given ups Mangal Ram and
Inspector Surjit Singh being unnecessary.

No PW is present. Summons issued to PWs Mahinder Singh
Panch and ASI Nirmal Singh received back unserved. Fresh be again
issued for 12.05.2020.

***Sd/-
(Amandeep Kaur), PCS,
SDJM/Nihal Singh Wala.
(U.I.D. No. PB0307)***

Dt:25.02.2020

Yograj Garg STG-III