

State Vs. Satnam Singh etc. CHI-135-18

Present : APP for the State.
Accused Satnam Singh on bail with counsel.
Accused Jobanpreet Singh declared P.O.

Now to come up on 20.01.2022 for consideration on
charge.

Date of order: 13.12.2021

Pawan Kumar, STG-II

(I attest the accuracy and
authenticity of this document)

(Prabhjot Kaur)
SDJM/Ajnala