

CNR No: PBASA10006082018

CIS No: CHI 135 2018

State VS Satnam Singh etc.

Present: APP for the State.

Accused Satnam Singh absent.

Accused Jobanpreet Singh already P.O.

Accused Satnam Singh has not appeared and is absent without intimation. His bail order is cancelled and his personal bail bond and surety bond are also cancelled and forfeited to the State. Accused Satnam Singh be now summoned through non-bailable warrants of arrest for 15.09.2022. Notice under section 446 Cr.P.C be also issued to surety of accused for the date fixed.

Date of Order: 24 08 2022

baljitsingh STG II

(Manpreet Kaur)

Sub Divisional Judicial Magistrate

UID NO . PB00367