

CHI 135 2020 State Vs. Dilbagh Singh

CNRNo.PBGDA1000862-2020

Present: Ld. APP for the State.

Accused Sarwan Singh on bail with counsel Sh. B.S. Simble, Adv.
Sh. B.S. Simble, Adv. counsel for accused Dilbagh Singh.

File put up before me being Duty Magistrate as Ld. Presiding Officer is on casual leave for today. An exemption application of accused Dilbagh Singh is moved and same is allowed on the ground mentioned therein only for today. Case is adjourned to 15.04.2024 for purpose already fixed. File be sent back to the concerned Ld. Court immediately.

Dated: 30.03.2024

Surbhi, Stenographer-III

(Amandeep Kaur Rathor)
JMIC/Batala. (Duty)
UID No. PB0663