

CHI 135 2020                      State Vs. Dilbagh Singh

CNRNo.PBGDA1000862-2020

Present:        Ld. APP for the State.

                  Accused Sarwan Singh and Dilbagh Singh on bail with counsel

                  Sh. B.S. Simble, Adv.

                  Reply to the application under Section 311 Cr.P.C. has not been filed. On request, case is adjourned to 20.11.2024 for filing reply to the said application by defence counsel.

                  Let, process against previously summoned witnesses as per previous order be issued for date fixed.

Dated: 08.11.2024

*Surbhi, Stenographer-III*

Randeep Kumar, PCS

JMIC, Batala.

UID No. PB0465